20189{7 , 

15/07/2016 	 cnt?WatenT 

It 

A 

I 
4 	 k

,  

• 

d 

31/07/2016 

p.AY(t 6 ENT-DTL  
Head of A/C De0ceetkin 	Head of A/C  Amountl 

I 104 	 Miseellenctstm Receipt-Other 
	020792400-004-2/ 

4279 
Receipts 

Total Amount 

4278 

In Words : 
	Rupees Four Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Eight only 

Page 1 of 1 

tiD1SC Code - 191930 00- 
Index No.- V2-088 
H.S. Code No.- 105088 

(I7 
Phone No. - 9733615252  

S.T.Dr 03220 Ph..• 234234 
1532614132"1244423 

KALINDI IJNIONIHIGH  
ESTD.- 1948 

(Higher Secondary- Hu., Sc., Corn. & Vocational)